# **INVOICE # 10-46127**

October 06, 2021 10:20 AM

### SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

#### **BILLING INFORMATION**

Lois Johnson ljoh740828@aol.com 12477 Dawn Hill Dr Maryland Heights, Missouri, 63043 314-434-0671

## **DELIVER TO**

Lois Johnson ljoh740828@aol.com 12477 Dawn Hill Dr Maryland Heights, Missouri, 63043 314-346-7548 Alternative 314-434-0671

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
PEM31DFBB	GE PROFILE(TM) 1.1 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN Install : Microwave with Trim Kit Standard Install	— Warehouse			
(NEW) SN: • GS239398A	Delivered On: 2021-11-02 Quantity: 1	(Manchester, MO	\$329.99	1	\$329.99
			Haul Av	way Old: Yes	<u> </u>

## **NOTES**

JOSH REAGAN - 10:21 AM 10-06-2021

Call when in for delivery, install, and haul away.

Subtotals	\$329.99
Sales Tax (West County)	\$28.83
Install Charge	\$125.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$483.82
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: phone_payment	\$483.82
Note:	
N3SL5ZZGWII6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI	
Date: 10/06/2021	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

## ■ DISCLAIMER

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.